
Pocket
Trade Price List

Hep2O®

FOR RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL

AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS

July 4th 2011



1

Introduction to Hep2O	 2
Hep2O	 3
Polybutylene Pipe	 3

Demountable Fittings	 4-6

Auxiliary Fittings	 7-10

Ancillary Pipe and Fittings	 11

Accessories	 12

Pipe Ancillaries	 13

Conduit System	 14

Heating Room Packs	 14

Numerical Index	 16
Important Notes	 18
Important Notes	 18

Quality Assurance	 18

Contact	 18

Contents
	 Page



2

Introduction to

The Next Generation of Hep2O fittings is a revolutionary range, that has been 
developed in response to installer feedback, and introduces a number of 
unique and innovative features and benefits including; 
– 	In4Sure joint recognition – tells you when the pipe is in. 
– Secure demounting with the new HepKey system. 
– New SmartSleeve for easy pipe insertion. 
– 50 year industry leading Guarantee. 
– Same great pipe now available in white.  

Hep2O is Kitemarked to Class S of BS 7291, parts 1 and 2 and is 
manufactured within a Quality Management System which satisfies  
BS EN ISO 9002.

Hep2O is also approved by             – deemed safe for use in the supply of 
drinking water.

Hep2O Guarantee
As a result of its rigorous Quality Management programme, Hep2O carries a 
50 year guarantee against defect in materials or manufacturing of  
all its pipe and fittings. 

Prices are for individual items within a pack unless otherwise stated.

Important Information

Email: 	info@hep2o.co.uk 	 Web: 	www.hep2o.co.uk	

WRAS

Symbols

!  British Standards Kitemark 

Identifies pipe and fittings which are manufactured under the BSI Kitemark 
Certification Scheme.

Important Note: Fittings of all product ranges must be ordered in their pack 
multiples as illustrated in price list.

Hep2O fittings are pre-lubricated, no additional lubrication is required. 

DO NOT use any flux, jointing compound or non Hep2O lubricant on Hep2O 

fittings.

The transition from the previous version of Hep2O to the next generation 
will be phased throughout 2011.  The majority of pipe and fittings are now 
next generation (white) but some items will remain in the previous version 
(grey) for some time.  Next generation and previous version fittings are 
fully compatible and are covered for mixed use by our industry leading 50 
year guarantee. For further details visit www.hep2o.co.uk
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Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Straight Coiled Pipe
Straight Coiled 
Lengths in SmartPack 
dispensers
Please Note: Order 
pipe by unit (coil) not 
by metre

Standard

25m ! 15 HXP25/15 1 W 35.72
50m ! 15 HXP50/15 1 W 70.74
100m ! 15 HXP100/15 1 W 139.29
25m ! 22 HXP25/22 1 W 69.92
50m ! 22 HXP50/22 1 W 138.47

Barrier
25m ! 10 HXX25/10 1 W 35.32
50m ! 10 HXX50/10 1 W 69.60
100m ! 10 HXX100/10 1 W 137.12
25m ! 15 HXX25/15 1 W 41.58
50m ! 15 HXX50/15 1 W 82.26
100m ! 15 HXX100/15 1 W 161.98
25m ! 22 HXX25/22 1 W 81.13
50m ! 22 HXX50/22 1 W 160.66
25m ! 28 HXX25/28 1 W 109.40
50m ! 28 HXX50/28 1 W 217.76

Pipe in Pipe System
Coil of Hep2O Barrier 
Pipe in Blue or Red 
Conduit
Please Note: Order 
pipe by unit (coil) not 
by metre

Barrier

50m ! 10 HXXC5010 1 Bu Rd 144.56
50m ! 15 HXXC5015 1 Bu Rd 166.23
50m ! 22 HXXC5022 1 Bu Rd 255.68
25m ! 28 HXXC2528 1 Bu Rd 210.50

Cut Lengths
Standard

3.0m ! 15 HXP03/15 10 W 4.52
3.0m ! 22 HXP03/22 10 W 8.78

Barrier
3.0m ! 15 HXX03/15 10 W 5.21
3.0m ! 22 HXX03/22 10 W 10.19
3.0m ! 28 HXX03/28 10      W 13.96

Polybutylene PipePG9

Important Note:
Order pipe by unit (length) not by metre. Cut lengths only available as pack quantities.
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Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

SmartSleeve Pipe 
Support

10 HX60/10 20 W 0.34
15 HX60/15 50 W 0.35
22 HX60/22 50 W 0.45
28 HX60/28 20 W 0.67

Straight Connector
 ! 10 HD1/10 10 W 2.65
 ! 15 HD1/15 10 W 1.68
 ! 22 HD1/22 10 W 2.37
 ! 28 HD1/28 5 W 6.43

Socket Reducer
15 x 10mm ! 15 HD2/15 10 W 2.75
22 x 15mm ! 22 HD2/22 10 W 2.12
28 x 22mm ! 28 HD2/28 5 W 5.17

Imperial Copper 
Adaptor
22mm - 3/4"  ! 22 HD3A/22 10 Gr 3.25

Double Spigot 
Reducer
15 x 10mm ! 15 HX310/15 5 W 1.47

Spigot Elbow 90°
Single Socket
 ! 10 HD4/10 5 W 3.01
 ! 15 HD4/15 5 W 2.05
 ! 15x10 HD4A/15 5 W 3.01
 ! 22 HD4/22 5 W 3.01

Elbow 90°
 ! 10 HD5/10 10 W 3.01
 ! 15 HD5/15 10 W 2.05
 ! 22 HD5/22 10 W 3.01
 ! 28 HD5/28 5 W 7.71

Obtuse Bend 135° 
Single Socket
 ! 10 HD8/10 10 W  3.24
 ! 15 HD8/15 10 W 2.25
 ! 22 HD8/22 10 W 3.24

Equal Tee
 ! 10 HD10/10 10 W 3.71
 ! 15 HD10/15 10 W 2.89
 ! 22 HD10/22 10 W 3.93
 ! 28 HD10/28 5 W 10.64

Demountable FittingsPG9

Important Note:
All fittings are pre-lubricated - no additional lubrication required.
Hep2O fittings are fully compatible with Hep2O and copper pipe.
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Demountable FittingsPG9

Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

End Reduced Tee
22 x 15 x 22mm ! 22 HD12/22 5 W 3.93
28 x 22 x 28mm ! 28 HD12/28 5 W 10.64

Double End Reduced 
Tee
10 x 10 x 15mm ! 15 HD18/15 5 W 3.93
10 x 10 x 22mm ! 22 HD18A/22 5 W 3.93
15 x 15 x 22mm ! 22 HD18/22 5 W 3.93
22 x 22 x 28mm ! 28 HD18/28 5 W 10.64

Branch Reduced Tee
15 x 15 x 10mm ! 15 HD13/15 5 W 3.93
22 x 22 x 10mm ! 22 HD13A/22 5 W 3.93
22 x 22 x 15mm ! 22 HD13/22 5 W 3.93
28 x 28 x 15mm ! 28 HD13A/28 5 W 10.64
28 x 28 x 22mm ! 28 HD13/28 5 W 10.64

Branch Reduced Tee 
– Spigot
15 x 15 x 10mm ! 15 HD15/15 5 W 3.93
22 x 22 x 15mm ! 22 HD15/22 5 W 3.93

Branch and One End 
Reduced Tee
15 x 10 x 10mm ! 15 HD14/15 5 W 3.93
22 x 10 x 10mm ! 22 HD14A/22 5 W 3.93
22 x 15 x 15mm ! 22 HD14/22 5 W 3.93
28 x 22 x 22mm ! 28 HD14/28 5 W 10.64

Tank Connector
with BSP tail & 
backnut (For cold 
water use only)
BSP 1/2" 15 HX20/15 10 W 2.29
BSP 3/4" 22 HX20/22 10 W 2.90

Straight Tap 
Connector
with brass nut and 
alternative rubber 
washer
BSP 1/2" ! 15 HD25A/15 10 W 2.76
BSP 3/4" ! 15 HD25B/15 5 W 3.26
BSP 3/4" ! 22 HD25B/22 5 W 3.54

Bent Tap Connector
with brass nut and 
alternative rubber 
washer
BSP 1/2" ! 15 HD27/15 5 W 3.06
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Demountable FittingsPG9

Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Tap Connector 
Spanner
for use with HD25 & 
HD27 Tap Connectors
BSP 1/2" 15 HX54 10 Y 1.35
BSP 3/4" 15 HX54A 10 Bu 1.35
 
Hand-TitanTM

Tap Connector with 
rubber washer
BSP 1/2" ! 10 HD26A/10 5 W 2.80
BSP 1/2" ! 15 HD26A/15 5 W 2.34
BSP 3/4" ! 15 HD26B/15 5 W 2.80
BSP 3/4" ! 22 HD26B/22 5 W 3.03

Flexible Tap 
Connectors
with brass nut & 
rubber washer
300mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD125A/15 2 W 5.00
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 15 HD125B/15 2 W 5.72
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD125B/22 1 W 5.72
500mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD225A/15 2 W 7.43
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 15 HD225B/15 2 W 8.59
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD225B/22 1 W 8.59

Demountable 
Stop-End
 ! 10 HD62/10 10 W 2.35
 ! 15 HD62/15 10 W 2.24
 ! 22 HD62/22 10 W 2.81
 ! 28 HD62/28 5 W 4.42

Blanking Peg
For Demountable 
Hep2O Fittings
 ! 10 HX44/10 10 W 0.78
 ! 15 HX44/15 10 W 0.92
 ! 22 HX44/22 10 W 0.92
 ! 28 HX44/28 10 W 1.10

HepKey Plus 
Demounting Tool

10 HX79/10 10 0.24
15 HX79/15 10 0.28
22 HX79/22 10 0.28
28 HX79/28 10 0.31

* For intermittent hot and cold water use up to a maximum of 65ºC
Not for use with Central Heating
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Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Adaptor
Male BSP/Hep2O 
socket DZR Brass
BSP 1/2"  ! 15 HX29/15 10 W 4.42
BSP 3/4"  ! 22 HX29/22 10 W 6.36
BSP 1" ! 28 HX29/28 5 W 12.08

Adaptor
Female BSP/Hep2O 
socket DZR Brass
BSP 1/2" ! 15 HX28/15 10 W 4.42
BSP 3/4" ! 15 HX24/15 10 W 6.36
BSP 3/4" ! 22 HX28/22 10 W 6.36
BSP 1" ! 28 HX28/28 5 W 12.49

Adaptor
Male BSP/Hep2O 
spigot DZR Brass
BSP 1/2"  ! 15 HX31/15 10 2.47
BSP 3/4"  ! 22 HX31/22 10 4.07
BSP 1" ! 28 HX31/28 10 5.96

Adaptor
Female BSP/Hep2O 
spigot DZR Brass
BSP 1/2"  ! 15 HX30/15 10 2.47
BSP 3/4"  ! 22 HX30/22 10 4.07
BSP 1" ! 28 HX30/28 10 5.96

Draincock
Brass 15mm spigot
DZR Brass ! 15 HX32/15 10 4.42

Adaptor
Converts 1/2" tap 
connector to 3/8" DZR 
Brass
BSP 1/2"x 3/8" ! HX39 10 2.28

Wall Plate Elbow   
Hep2O
BSP 1/2" ! 15 HX6/15 5 Bl 6.83
BSP 3/4" ! 22 HX6/22 5 Bl 7.42

Cylinder Connector 
DZR Brass  BSP 1"
(cone ended socket 
adaptor with nut) !

22 HX34/22 5 5.98

Auxiliary FittingsPG9
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Auxiliary FittingsPG9

Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Ball Valve
Plated Brass (for hot & 
cold water use)
15x15mm 15 HX22/15 5 8.26
22x22mm 22 HX22/22 5 10.78

 
Gate Valve                
– Hot/Cold
DZR Brass
Hep2O ends 15 HX35/15 5 6.92

22 HX35/22 5 9.87

Stopcock                  
– Cold Water 
fitted with Hep2O ends 15 HX36/15 5 6.96

22 HX36/22 5 8.34

Stopcock                  
– Cold Water 
Hep2O to MDPE 
Conversion 22mm to 
25mm MDPE

22 HX43/22 5 14.79

Shut-off Valve 
With hot/cold indicator 
insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX37/15 5 W 4.65

Appliance Valve 
With hot/cold indicator 
insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX38/15 5 W 4.55

Straight Service 
Valve 
With hot/cold indicator 
insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX18/15 5 W 4.94
       
Angled Service Valve
With hot/cold indicator 
insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX19/15 5 W 5.24

       
Double-Check Valve
Plastics 15 HX72/15 1 W 11.71
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE

*For intermittent hot and cold water use up to a maximum of 65ºC 
Not for use with Central Heating
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Auxiliary FittingsPG9

Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Radiator Draincock 15 HX23/15 1 6.86

Two Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
Closed Spigot ! 22 HX88/22 5 W 5.31

Two Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
All socket ! 22 HX88B/22 5 W 5.48

Three Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
Closed Spigot ! 22 HX89/22 5 W 7.13

Three Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
All socket ! 22 HX89B/22 5 W 7.39

Two Port Manifold
22x10mm ports
All socket ! 22 HX92B/22 5 W 5.48

Four Port Manifold
22x10mm ports
All socket ! 22 HX94B/22 5 W 7.39

Two Port Manifold
22x10mm ports
Socket and closed 
spigot !

22 HX92/22 5 W 5.31

Four Port Manifold
22x10mm ports
Socket and closed 
spigot !

22 HX94/22 5 W 7.13

Four Port Manifold
22x10mm ports
Socket and closed 
spigot,on one side !

22 HX96/22 5 W 8.14

Four Port Manifold
22x10mm ports
All socket, on one 
side !

22 HX96B/22 5 W 8.14
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Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

One Port Valved 
Manifold
Plated Brass 3/4" BSP 
Male/Female.
22mm Hep2O port ! 22 HX91T/22 1 14.85

Two Port Valved 
Manifold
Plated Brass 3/4" BSP
Male/Female.
15mm Hep2O ports ! 15 HX92T/15 1 24.93

Three Port Valved 
Manifold
Plated Brass 3/4" BSP 
Male/Female.
15mm Hep2O ports ! 15 HX93T/15 1 36.58

Four Port Valved 
Manifold
Plated Brass 3/4"
BSP Male/Female.
15mm Hep2O ports ! 15 HX94T/15 1 49.92

Manifold End Caps
3/4" BSP Female 
End Cap

HX97 5 2.17

3/4" BSP Male End 
Cap

HX98 5 2.51

Manifold Bracket 
– Pair
for HX92T/15, 
HX93T/15 & HX94T/15

HX95A 2 per pack 
14.30

Radiator Outlet 
Back Box
Plastic (for stud wall) HX109 5 W 2.29

Radiator Outlet 
Back Box
Metal(for solid wall) HX110 5 1.92

Radiator Outlet 
Cover with Flap
For use with HX109 
& HX110

HX113 5 W 5.05

Back Box Grommet
For use with HX110 HX112 50 Bl per pack 

6.26
 

Auxiliary FittingsPG9
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Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Escutcheon Plate 10 HX83/10 50 W per pack 
15.65

15 HX83/15 50 W per pack 
15.65

Pipe Clips – Screw 15 HX85/15 50 W 0.23
22 HX85/22 50 W 0.23
28 HX85/28 50 W 0.37

Pipe Clip – Spacers 15 HX86/15 20 W 0.18
22 HX86/22 20 W 0.23

Pipe Clip Cable Type 10 HX65/10 50 W 0.14
15 HX65/15 50 W 0.23
22 HX65/22 50 W 0.23
28 HX65/28 50 W 0.28

Flat Tap Connector 
Washers – Rubber 

15 HX58/15 20 per pack 
3.23

22 HX58/22 20 per pack 
3.23

Conical Tap 
Connector Washers 
- Rubber

15 HX57/15 20 per pack 
3.23

22 HX57/22 20 per pack 
3.23

Ancillary Pipe and FittingsPG9
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Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Hep2O Silicone 
Lubricant Spray
400 ml Aerosol Can 
Hep2O Fittings

HX200 1 8.44

Hep2O Joint Test Kit HX81 1 Rd 295.60

Replacement Seals HX81A 1 35.94

Product Display 
Stand

HX2009 1 Bl 398.57

Height 1840mm  
(1620mm + header 
220mm)
Depth 500mm
Width 1000mm

AccessoriesPG9
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Pipe AncillariesPG9

Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Cold Forming Bend 
Fixture

15 HX75/15 5 1.56

Metal with passivate 
finish

16 HX75/16 5 1.56

22 HX75/22 5 2.19

Pipe Cutter               
– Scissor Type
Standard HD74 1 Rd 12.30

Pro Cutter HD75 1 Rd 26.26

Pipe Cutter               
– Ratchet Type
up to 42mm pipe HD77 1 Rd 38.71
up to 28mm pipe HD78 1 Rd 31.02
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Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

Conduit Pipe 15 HXC25/15 25m Bl 25.85
15 HXC50/15 50m Bl 51.72
22 HXC25/22 25m Bl 32.32
22 HXC50/22 50m Bl 64.31

Conduit Junction Box HX100 1 Bl 4.29

Conduit Junction 
Box Lid

HX104 1 Bl 1.43

Conduit Terminal 15 HX101/15 2 Gn 5.97

Terminal Back Plate HX103 1 1.20

Routabout Spacer 
Ring
Ring, 250mm, for 
18mm board

HX404 - Rd 6.13

Ring, 250mm, for 
22mm board

HX405 - Rd 7.35

Conduit SystemPG9

Description Nom Dia 
mm

Cat 
No

Pack 
Qty

Colour 
Ref

Price 
Each £

UFH Packs
Conservatory Pack 16 UH150 1 499.95

Room System Control 
Pack

16 UH200 1 540.01

Room System Pipe 
Pack

16 UH201 1 199.97

Room System Twin 
Circuit Pack

16 UH202 1 53.73

Heating Room PacksPG9
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Notes
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Numerical Index

Cat
No

Pack
Qty

Price
Each £

Page 
No

Cat
No

Pack
Qty

Price
Each £

Page 
No

HD1/10	 10	 2.65	 4	
HD1/15	 10	 1.68	 4	
HD1/22	 10	 2.37	 4	
HD1/28 	 5	 6.43	 4	
HD2/15	 10	 2.75	 4	
HD2/22	 10	 2.12	 4	
HD2/28	 5	 5.17	 4	
HD3A/22	 10	 3.25	 4	
HD4/10	 5	 3.01	 4	
HD4/15 	 5	 2.05	 4	
HD4/22 	 5	 3.01	 4	
HD4A/15 	 5	 3.01	 4	
HD5/10	 10	 3.01	 4	
HD5/15	 10	 2.05	 4	
HD5/22	 10	 3.01	 4	
HD5/28	 5	 7.71	 4	
HD8/10	 10	 3.24	 4	
HD8/15	 10	 2.25	 4	
HD8/22	 10	 3.24	 4	
HD10/10 	 10	 3.71	 4	
HD10/15	 10	 2.89	 4	
HD10/22	 10	 3.93	 4	
HD10/28	 5	 10.64	 4	
HD12/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD12/28	 5	 10.64	 5	
HD13/15	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD13/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD13/28	 5	 10.64	 5	
HD13A/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD13A/28	 5	 10.64	 5	
HD14/15	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD14/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD14/28	 5	 10.64	 5	
HD14A/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD15/15	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD15/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD18/15 	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD18/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD18/28	 5	 10.64	 5	
HD18A/22	 5	 3.93	 5	
HD25A/15	 10	 2.76	 5	
HD25B/15	 5	 3.26	 5	
HD25B/22	 5	 3.54	 5	
HD26A/10	 5	 2.80	 6	
HD26A/15	 5	 2.34	 6	
HD26B/15	 5	 2.80	 6	
HD26B/22	 5	 3.03	 6	
HD27/15	 5	 3.06	 5	
HD62/10	 10	 2.35	 6	
HD62/15	 10	 2.24	 6	
HD62/22	 10	 2.81	 6	
HD62/28	 5	 4.42	 6	
HD74	 1	 12.30	 13	
HD75	 1	 26.26	 13	
HD77	 1	 38.71	 13	
HD78	 1	 31.02	 13	
HD125A/15	 2	 5.00	 6	

HD125B/15	 2	 5.72	 6	
HD125B/22	 1	 5.72	 6	
HD225A/15	 2	 7.43	 6	
HD225B/15	 2	 8.59	 6	
HD225B/22	 1	 8.59	 6	
HX6/15	 5	 6.83	 7	
HX6/22	 5	 7.42	 7	
HX18/15	 5	 4.94	 8	
HX19/15	 5	 5.24	 8	
HX20/15	 10	 2.29	 5	
HX20/22	 10	 2.90	 5	
HX22/15	 5	 8.26	 8	
HX22/22	 5	 10.78	 8	
HX23/15	 1	 6.86	 9	
HX28/15	 10	 4.42	 7	
HX28/15	 10	 6.36	 7	
HX28/22	 10	 6.36	 7	
HX28/28	 5	 12.49	 7	
HX29/15	 10	 4.42	 7	
HX29/22	 10	 6.36	 7	
HX29/28	 5	 12.08	 7	
HX30/15	 10	 2.47	 7	
HX30/22	 10	 4.07	 7	
HX30/28	 10	 5.96	 7	
HX31/15	 10	 2.47	 7	
HX31/22	 10	 4.07	 7	
HX31/28	 10	 5.96	 7	
HX32/15	 10	 4.42	 7	
HX34/22	 5	 5.98	 7	
HX35/15	 5	 6.92	 8	
HX35/22	 5	 9.87	 8	
HX36/15	 5	 6.96	 8	
HX36/22	 5	 8.34	 8	
HX37/15	 5	 4.65	 8	
HX38/15	 5	 4.55	 8	
HX39	 10	 2.28	 7	
HX43/22	 5	 14.79	 8	
HX44/10	 10	 0.78	 6	
HX44/15	 10	 0.92	 6	
HX44/22	 10	 0.92	 6	
HX44/28	 10	 1.10	 6	
HX54	 10	 1.35	 6	
HX54A	 10	 1.35	 6	
HX57/15	 20	 per pack 3.23	 11	
HX57/22	 20	 per pack 3.23	 11	
HX58/15	 20	 per pack 3.23	 11	
HX58/22	 20	 per pack 3.23	 11	
HX60/10	 20	 0.34	 4	
HX60/15	 50	 0.35	 4	
HX60/22	 50	 0.45	 4	
HX60/28	 20	 0.67	 4	
HX65/10	 50	 0.14	 11	
HX65/15	 50	 0.23	 11	
HX65/22	 50	 0.23	 11	
HX65/28	 50	 0.28	 11	
HX72/15	 1	 11.71	 8	
HX75/15	 5	 1.56	 13	
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Numerical Index

Cat
No

Pack
Qty

Price
Each £

Page 
No

Cat
No

Pack
Qty

Price
Each £

Page 
No

HX75/16	 5	 1.56	 13	
HX75/22	 5	 2.19	 13	
HX79/10	 10	 0.24	 6	
HX79/15	 10	 0.28	 6	
HX79/22	 10	 0.28	 6	
HX79/28	 10	 0.31	 6	
HX81	 1	 295.60	 12	
HX81A	 1	 35.94	 12	
HX83/10	 50	 per pack 15.65	 11	
HX83/15	 50	 per pack 15.65	 11	
HX85/15	 50	 0.23	 11	
HX85/22	 50	 0.23	 11	
HX85/28	 50	 0.37	 11	
HX86/15	 20	 0.18	 11	
HX86/22	 20	 0.23	 11	
HX88/22	 5	 5.31	 9	
HX88B/22	 5	 5.48	 9	
HX89/22	 5	 7.13	 9	
HX89B/22	 5	 7.39	 9	
HX91T/22	 1	 14.85	 10	
HX92/22	 5	 5.31	 9	
HX92B/22	 5	 5.48	 9	
HX92T/15	 1	 24.93	 10	
HX93T/15	 1	 36.58	 10	
HX94/22	 5	 7.13	 9	
HX94B/22	 5	 7.39	 9	
HX94T/15	 1	 49.92	 10	
HX95A	 2	 per pack 14.30	 10	
HX96/22	 5	 8.14	 9	
HX96B/22	 5	 8.14	 9	
HX97	 5	 2.17	 10	
HX98	 5	 2.51	 10	
HX100	 1	 4.29	 14	
HX101/15	 2	 5.97	 14	
HX103	 1	 1.20	 14	
HX104	 1	 1.43	 14	
HX109	 5	 2.29	 10	
HX110	 5	 1.92	 10	
HX112	 50	 per pack 6.26	 10	
HX113	 5	 5.05	 10	
HX200	 1	 8.44	 12	
HX310/15	 5	 1.47	 4	
HX404	 -	 6.13	 14	
HX405	 -	 7.35	 14	
HX2009	 1	 398.57	 12	
HXC25/15	 25m	 25.85	 14	
HXC25/22	 25m	 32.32	 14	
HXC50/15	 50m	 51.72	 14	
HXC50/22	 50m	 64.31	 14	
HXP03/15	 10	 4.52	 3	
HXP03/22	 10	 8.78	 3	
HXP25/22	 1	 69.92	 3	
HXP25/15	 1	 35.72	 3	
HXP50/15	 1	 70.74	 3	
HXP50/22	 1	 138.47	 3	
HXP100/15	 1	 139.29	 3	
HXX03/15	 10	 5.21	 3	

HXX03/22	 10	 10.19	 3	
HXX03/28	 10      	 13.96	 3	
HXX25/10	 1	 35.32	 3	
HXX25/15	 1	 41.58	 3	
HXX25/22	 1	 81.13	 3	
HXX25/28	 1	 109.40	 3	
HXX50/10	 1	 69.60	 3	
HXX50/15	 1	 82.26	 3	
HXX50/22	 1	 160.66	 3	
HXX50/28	 1	 217.76	 3	
HXX100/10	 1	 137.12	 3	
HXX100/15	 1	 161.98	 3	
HXXC2528	 1	 210.50	 3	
HXXC5010	 1	 144.56	 3	
HXXC5015	 1	 166.23	 3	
HXXC5022	 1	 255.68	 3	
UH150	 1	 499.95	 14	
UH200	 1	 540.01	 14	
UH201	 1	 199.97	 14	
UH202	 1	 53.73	 14	
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Important Notes
 
All purchases are subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale, 
available at www.wavin.co.uk or call for a copy.

Prices are subject to VAT at the current rate.

Fittings of all product ranges must be ordered in their pack multiples as 
illustrated in price list.

Free delivery is subject to minimum order values as stated in your Wavin 
agreement.

Quality Assurance
Wavin manufacturing sites operate Environmental Management Systems 
which comply with the requirements of and are certified to  
EN ISO 14001:2004, Certificate No. 1473.

All Wavin products are manufactured under a quality management system 
which is approved to BS EN ISO 9001: 2008.

Contact
 
Orders and enquiries	 Tel:	 0844 856 5152

Literature requests	 Email: 	 literature@wavin.co.uk

Technical advice	 Tel: 	 0844 856 5165 
	 Fax:	 0844 856 5166 
	 Email: 	 technical.design@wavin.co.uk

Email: 	info@hep2o.co.uk 	 Web: 	www.hep2o.co.uk	



Wavin offers a programme of continuous improvement
and reserves the right to modify the specification of
products without notice. All information in this publication
is believed to be correct at time of going to press.
However, no responsibility can be accepted for any errors
or omissions.

Wavin
Registered Office
Crow Edge
Sheffield
S36 4HG

www.wavin.co.uk

Pocket
Trade Price List

Hep2O®

Meeting your needs
Wavin offers a comprehensive range of plastic, clay
and terracotta systems under the OSMA, Hepworth,
Hep2O® Intesio and Certus brands that provide
intelligent solutions for all Building & Installation, Civils
& Infrastructure and Surface Heating & Cooling
applications.




